
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2024 –  
FEBRUARY  
2025 

FEBRUARY–  
JULY
2025 

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

PIANO TUITION
TIME
16:00 - 18:00
(Wednesdays from 12:00)

AGE
4 - 12 years

LANGUAGE
Multilingual  
(English, German)

LOCATION                                   
 Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zürich

COST
 CHF 68 per 30 minute 
private lesson

CONDITIONS
lessons must be booked for the 
 entire semester.  

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



The Swiss International Music School GmbH aims to help students develop their musical                     
potential in the most creative and expressive way.  They believe that developing musical abilities 
and appreciation from a young age is a fundamental foundation for every child. Learning the 
piano develops: rhythm, understanding of sequences and patterns, reading skills, language 
development, fine motor skills and improves dexterity and hand-eye coordination. Playing music 
is not only rewarding for children but has been shown to reduce stress.
 
  30 or 45 Minute classes available
  Opportunity for end of year concert
  ABRSM piano exam and music theory preparation at any level 
   “ABC” approach or “Do Re Mi”
  Multilingual teacher
   Individual teaching tailored for the child

Course booking
-Lessons must be booked for the entire semester. 
-See terms and  conditions for  further  details.  
-First priority is given to children already taking lessons - a waiting list is possible.
 -Additional costs apply for ABRSM examinations and piano books. Examinations  
are not compulsory. 

-At the end of the school year SIMS run their own concert. Every child has an 
opportunity to participate - the parents can cancel if they wish. The SIMS 
concert is completely externally organised and it is not the responsibility of 
Tandem IMS to share information, promote or support the running of the 
event. Please contact SIMS for more details.

PIANO TUITION



MONDAY 

SEMESTER 1         SEMESTER 2

DATES
2024 /  
2025
30.9.24 PR 4-6

FRENCH CAMP

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2025

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 19 × 30 or 45 minute lessons WEEKS   16 × 30 or 45 minute lessons

COST CHF 1'292.– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes) COST CHF 1'088.– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes)

28

PIANO TUITION

TUESDAY 

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

DATES
2024 /  
2025
17.9.24 

NATURE DAY

&

1.10.24 PR 4-6

FRENCH CAMP 

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2025

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 17 × 30 or 45 minute lessons WEEKS 15 × 30 or 45 minute lessons

COST CHF 1'156.– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes) COST CHF 1'020.– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes )

WEDNESDAY 

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

DATES
2024 /  
2025
2.10.24 PR 4-6

FRENCH CAMP

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2025
21.06.25 

SPORTS DAY

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JULY

WEEKS 20 × 30 or 45 minute lessons WEEKS   16 × 30 or 45 minute lessons

COST CHF 1'360.– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes) COST CHF1'088.– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes)

21

27
3

19

7

1

3

4

10

26

14

17

21

24

28

25

4 25

8 15

6 13 20
3

4

6

8

23

4

5

11

13

15

11

18

20

22

25

27

26

5 12
2

7 14
4

3 10

19

26

28

25

9

26
2

4

6

30

2

3

16

11

13

9

18

20 27

7
5 12

16 232

23 17

30

24

1
27

18

2

16

21

22

2

16

10 10 17

1

24

28

19

29

29

11

25

24 31

14
26

30



THURSDAY 

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

DATES
2024 /  
2025
3.10.24 PR 4-6

FRENCH CAMP

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2025
19.6.25 

NATURE DAY

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JULY

WEEKS 18 × 30 or 45 minute lessons WEEKS   12 × 30 or 45 minute lessons

COST CHF 1'224.– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes) COST CHF 816.– (CHF 68.– / 30 minutes)

5

21

3

5

6

12

28

9

12

19

16

26

23

27

6
3 10

8 15 22

24

19

27

5 12

Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach

29

19 26

31

30


