AFTER
SCHOOL
CLUBS

AUGUST
2024 FEBRUARY
2025

FEBRUARYJULY
2025

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

PIANO TUITION

TIME 16:00 - 18:00 (Wednesdays from 12:00)

AGE 4 - 12 years

MORE INFO: 043 500 10 39 eca@tandem-ims.ch tandem-ims.ch LANGUAGE **Multilingual**

(English, German)

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zürich

CHF 68 per 30 minute private lesson

CONDITIONS

lessons must be booked for the entire semester.





The Swiss International Music School GmbH aims to help students develop their musical potential in the most creative and expressive way. They believe that developing musical abilities and appreciation from a young age is a fundamental foundation for every child. Learning the piano develops: rhythm, understanding of sequences and patterns, reading skills, language development, fine motor skills and improves dexterity and hand-eye coordination. Playing music is not only rewarding for children but has been shown to reduce stress.

- 30 or 45 Minute classes available
- Opportunity for end of year concert
- ABRSM piano exam and music theory preparation at any level
- "ABC" approach or "Do Re Mi"
- Multilingual teacher
- Individual teaching tailored for the child

Course booking

- -Lessons must be booked for the entire semester.
- -See terms and conditions for further details.
- -First priority is given to children already taking lessons a waiting list is possible.
- -Additional costs apply for ABRSM examinations and piano books. Examinations are not compulsory.
- -At the end of the school year SIMS run their own concert. Every child has an opportunity to participate the parents can cancel if they wish. The SIMS concert is completely externally organised and it is not the responsibility of Tandem IMS to share information, promote or support the running of the event. Please contact SIMS for more details.



PIANO TUITION

MONDAY

MONDAY			
SEMESTER 1		SEMESTER 2	
DATES 2024 / 2025 30.9.24 PR 4-6 FRENCH CAMP	AUG 26 SEP 2 16 23 OCT 30 21 28 NOV 4 11 18 25 DEC 2 9 16 JAN 6 13 20 27 FEB 3	DATES 2025	FEB 24 MAR 3 10 17 24 31 APR 7 14 MAY 5 12 19 26 JUN 2 16 23 30 JUL
WEEKS	19 × 30 or 45 minute lessons	WEEKS	16 × 30 or 45 minute lessons
COST	CHF 1'292 (CHF 68/30 minutes)	COST	CHF 1'088 (CHF 68/30 minutes)
TUESDAY			
SEMESTER 1		SEMESTER 2	
DATES 2024 / 2025 17.9.24 NATURE DAY & 1.10.24 PR 4-6 FRENCH CAMP	AUG 27 SEP 3 10 17 24 OCT 1 22 29 NOV 19 26 DEC 3 10 JAN 7 14 21 28 FEB 4	DATES 2025	FEB 25 MAR 4 25 APR 1 8 15 MAY 6 13 20 27 JUN 3 10 17 24 JUL 1
WEEKS	17 × 30 or 45 minute lessons	WEEKS	15 × 30 or 45 minute lessons
COST	CHF 1'156 (CHF 68/30 minutes)	COST	CHF 1'020 (CHF 68/30 minutes)
WEDNESDAY			
SEMESTER 1		SEMESTER 2	
DATES 2024 / 2025 2.10.24 PR 4-6 FRENCH CAMP	AUG 28 SEP 4 11 18 25 OCT 2 23 30 NOV 6 13 20 27 DEC 4 11 18 JAN 8 15 22 29 FEB 5	DATES 2025 21.06.25 SPORTS DAY	FEB 26 MAR 5 12 19 26 APR 2 9 16 MAY 7 14 21 28 JUN 4 11 25 JULY 2
WEEKS	20 × 30 or 45 minute lessons	WEEKS	16 × 30 or 45 minute lessons
COST	CHF 1'360 (CHF 68/30 minutes)	COST	CHF1'088 (CHF 68/30 minutes)

THURSDAY

SEMESTER 1

 DATES
 AUG
 29

 2024/2025
 SEP
 5
 12
 19
 26

 3.10.24 PR 4-6
 OCT
 3
 24
 31

 FRENCH CAMP
 NOV
 21
 28

 DEC
 5
 12
 19

JAN 9 16 23 30 FEB 6

WEEKS 18 × 30 or 45 minute lessons

COST CHF 1'224.- (CHF 68.-/30 minutes)

SEMESTER 2

DATES FEB 27
2025 MAR 6 27

19.6.25 APR 3 10

MAY 8 15 22

JUN 5 12 19 26

JULY

WEEKS 12 × 30 or 45 minute lessons

COST CHF 816.– (CHF 68.–/30 minutes)



